
Us 114A ',tali .C4'); 

.1.12,14.1.Adlays-411 
4.47-tb„-4i 

:Jet' ,A?...A:-tarrAsa....A-a,34-bLstebe...1/24,2wo 

17,e 	 04" -Attg 
11.104014 	 .01 
10.103014 	141.414/32..1b 	-02 
11.104014 	41/.0,1-42.4.1.• 	.03 
11-104014 
11-102014 	 •1;.44.."..tio, 	.05 

1.1134.41.0•1151141‘ 
-J412409-104014c.11-10-20144Loratiovkijc.1 

tn•AC-4t1Whihte.dk1/41-.1.404./Ayle,t4Nr14.11 
-..M.,34.0134140141141/41214.4:01,4jes 

.43.4....13-11.4)140th 
VC" 

C•044/10)/440/514441  
us...at/a IhrAid..21.0 

,t,141,40.gli.9111a10,44-441,21.•••4 
021.99!1190./J) 	 KRY )2f414 

IFTSIMEererrer  



Us 114A ',tali .C4'); 

.1.12,14.1.Adlays-411 
4.47-tb„-4i 

:Jet' ,A?...A:-tarrAsa....A-a,34-bLstebe...1/24,2wo 

17,e 	 04" -Attg 
11.104014 	 .01 
10.103014 	141.414/32..1b 	-02 
11.104014 	41/.0,1-42.4.1.• 	.03 
11-104014 
11-102014 	 •1;.44.."..tio, 	.05 

1.1134.41.0•1151141‘ 
-J412409-104014c.11-10-20144Loratiovkijc.1 

tn•AC-4t1Whihte.dk1/41-.1.404./Ayle,t4Nr14.11 
-..M.,34.0134140141141/41214.4:01,4jes 

.43.4....13-11.4)140th 
VC" 

C•044/10)/440/514441  
us...at/a IhrAid..21.0 

,t,141,40.gli.9111a10,44-441,21.•••4 
021.99!1190./J) 	 KRY )2f414 

IFTSIMEererrer  



GOVERNMENT OF SINDH 
EXCISE & TAXATION DEPARTMENT 
No SO (1KIA): UAW (49y2012 Karachi Mari: Onoba. 2014 

CORRIGENDUM 
With reference to NIT NO. INF-KRY NO. 3120/14 
regarding Procurement of Registration Number Plates 
for 213 Wheelers and Four Wheelers published in Daily 
Newspapers as under: 
S.No. Nameof newspaper 	 Dale 

1. DailyTheNaticm,Karachi. 	11.10.2014 

2. Daily Business Recorder Karachi 	10.10.2014 

3. Daily Nawa-i-Waql. Karachi 	11.10.2014 

4. Daily Dunya,Karachi • 	 11.10.2014 

5. TheDailylbratHyderabad 	11.10.2014 

DETAILS OF SCHEDULE 

i. The date of issuance of Bid Documents is from 
11.10.2014 1029.10.2014 upto 12.00Noon. 

ii. In case NITs remin un responded then schedule of 
issuance I submission / opening will be carried out as 

under 
a) Issuance f submission of Bid Documents upto 
13.11.2014(02.00pm) /h ma, 
b}Opening at 03.00 P.M. on f3A 1.2014 

c25/( 
SECTION OFFICER (B&A 

FOR SECRETARY TO GOVERNMENT 
OF SINDH EXCISE, TAXATION & 

NARCOTICS DEPARTMENT E 



NO: SO (BS AYE&Tf7(491/2012 • 
GOVERNNIENT OF SINUS 

EXCISE & TAXATION DEPARTMF—NT 
Karachi dated. the °ember. 2014 

DATE 

01. 	Daily The Nation. Karachi 	11.10.2014 

02 	
Daily Business Recorder Karachi )0.10.2014 

3. Daily Nawt•i-Waqt. Karachi 	11.102014 

4. Daily Puny& Karachi 	11.1.0.2014 

5. The Daily kat Hyderabad 	11.10.2014 

MCCSIISQLSOUBILL  
I. 	

The date of issuance of 84 Documents is Isom 
11.10.2014 to 20.10.2014  upco 12.00Noon. 

it. In case NITS remain ianS9111111ed then schedule of 
isuancchulenission/opening will be carried out as 

under: 
a) !meaner/submission of Bid Documents upto 

13.11.2014 (02.09 pm) 
b) Opening at 03.00 P.M. on 13.11.2014  

SECTION OFFICER (B&A) 
For SECRETARY TO GOVERNMENT OF SINDli 

EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS DEPARTMENT 
Te.No.07 -  99 11917

? St j c/
1 
  If

.  

INF-KRY No.325014  S K 
Don't make your life isaste 	

i 
 
r 

 with deadly Drugs. 

CORRIGENDUM 
With reference to NIT NO.1NF-KRY NO3120114 

regarding procurement of Regountion Numbs Plates for 2)3 
Wheelers and Four Wheelers published in Daily Newspapers 

as under: 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

